
   
 

List of Medals by Country - OnLine 

 

Country Gold Silver Bronze COLOCAÇÃO 

APM-PA 1 1 1 2 

APA-AC 2 3 0 1 

RCP 1 0 2 3 

 

List of Results by Category – OnLine 

 

Individuals BC1 

Pool's Section 

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

101 Lucas M da Silva APM  
W 

1_10 
  0 1 1 10 0 2 
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102 Rita De Cassia A Andrade APA 
W 

10_1 
   1 0 10 1 2 1 

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine 

 

Individuals BC2 

 

Pool's Section 

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

201 Jennifer Viana dos Santos APM  
L 

2_2 
W 

8_4 
W 

6_4 2 1 16 10 4 2 

204 Afonso Dias Nemetala APA 
W 

2_2  
W 

9_0 
W 

9_0 3 0 20 2 6 1 

206 Cristiara Ninmann Muttz RCP 
L 

4_8 
L 

0_9  
L 

0_18 0 3 4 35 0 4 
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205 Dheniffer de Jesus Silva RCP 
L 

4_6 
L 

0_9 
W 

18_0  1 2 22 15 2 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

207 Ronaldo de Freitas Soares RCP  
W 

3_3 
L 

4_4 
W 

3_1 2 1 10 8 4 2 

202 Joel Jefferson Lima Madeira APM 
L 

3_3  
L 

1_3 
L 

1_7 0 3 5 13 0 4 

208 Kauan Andrade de Almeida RCP 
W 

4_4 
W 

3_1  
L 

2_4 2 1 9 9 4 3 

203 Eduardo Alves da Silva APA 
L 

1_3 
W 

7_1 
W 

4_2  2 1 12 6 4 1 

 

Elimination Round's Section 

1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

      

      

      



   

204 - Afonso Dias Nemetala - APA :13(W)     

    204 - Afonso Dias Nemetala - APA :0(L) 

207 - Ronaldo de Freitas Soares - RCP :1(L) 207 - Ronaldo de Freitas Soares - RCP :2(L)   

      

203 - Eduardo Alves da Silva - APA :7(W) 201 - Jennifer Viana dos Santos - APM :4(W)   

    203 - Eduardo Alves da Silva - APA :4(W) 

201 - Jennifer Viana dos Santos - APM :0(L)     

      

      

      

 

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase. 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final) 



   
Position Name Country 

1 Eduardo Alves da Silva APA 

2 Afonso Dias Nemetala APA 

3 Jennifer Viana dos Santos APM 

4 Ronaldo de Freitas Soares RCP 

5 Dheniffer de Jesus Silva RCP 

6 Kauan Andrade de Almeida RCP 

7 Joel Jefferson Lima Madeira APM 

8 Cristiara Ninmann Muttz RCP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

 

 

List of Results by Category - OnLine 

 

Individuals BC3 

 

Pool's Section 

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

303 Jean Carlos M Macedo FRO  
L 

2_5 
L 

0_11 
L 

0_16 
L 

1_4 0 4 3 36 0 5 

301 Fabricio Soares da Silva RCP 
W 

5_2  
L 

5_6 
L 

1_5 
L 

2_4 1 3 13 17 2 4 

304 Rogério Tonn RCP 
W 

11_0 
W 

6_5  
W 

3_3 
W 

7_3 4 0 27 11 8 1 

file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html


   

302 Ricardo de souza Campos APA 
W 

16_0 
W 

5_1 
L 

3_3  
W 

5_3 3 1 29 7 6 2 

305 Fernando de Assis B silva RCP 
W 

4_1 
W 

4_2 
L 

3_7 
L 

3_5  2 2 14 15 4 3 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
List of Results by Category - OnLine 

 

Individuals BC4 

 

Pool's Section 

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

401 Luís Gustavo A de Andrade APM  
W 

3_2 
W 

12_1 
W 

8_3 3 0 23 6 6 1 

402 Alexsandro S Bezerra APA 
L 

2_3  
L 

2_3 
W 

5_3 1 2 9 9 2 2 

404 Iara Gabriele C Ferreira RCP 
L 

1_12 
W 

3_2  
L 

1_5 1 2 5 19 2 4 

403 Carlos Henrique dos S Silva RCP 
L 

3_8 
L 

3_5 
W 

5_1  1 2 11 14 2 3 

 

Elimination Round's Section  
 

file:///C:/Users/alex-/Documents/BCMS/HTML/ResultsByCategoryAdmin.html


   
List of Competitors by Class 

 

BC1 

Tag Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing 

101 Lucas Melquides da Silva APM APM-PA     

102 Rita de Cassia A Andrade APA APA-AC     

BC2 

Tag Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing 

201 Jennifer Viana dos Santos APM APM-PA   1 

202 Joel Jefferson Lima Madeira APM APM-PA   3 

203 Eduardo Alves da Silva APA APA-AC   5 

204 Afonso Dias Nemetala APA APA-AC   4 

207 Ronaldo de Freitas Soares RCP RCP   2 

208 Kauan Andrade de Almeida RCP RCP   6 

205 Dheniffer de Jesus Silva RCP RCP   7 

206 Cristiara Ninmann Muttz RCP RCP   9 

BC3 

Tag Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing 

302 Ricardo de souza Campos APA APA-AC   3 

303 Jean Carlos M Macedo FRO FROPE-RO   1 

304 Rogério Tonn RCP RCP   4 



   
301 Fabricio Soares da Silva RCP RCP   2 

305 Fernando de Assis B silva RCP RCP   5 

BC4 

Tag Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing 

401 Luís Gustavo A de Andrade APM APM-PA   1 

402 Alexsandro S Bezerra APA APA-AC   2 

403 Carlos Henrique dos S Silva RCP RCP   4 

404 Iara Gabriele C Ferreira RCP RCP   3 

 


